



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD
950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1433 OF 2022

SHRIRAM SAWAIRAM RATHOD
 VERSUS
 THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER
 ...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
 ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, JJ.

DATE : 27 AUGUST, 2024.

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1433 OF 2022 951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2443 OF 2022 952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 519 OF 2023 953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1079 OF 2023 954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 669 OF 2024 955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2109 OF 2024 957 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1273 OF 2024	08.10.2024
958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2980 OF 2019 959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 50 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4076 OF 2023 960 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 718 OF 2022 961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3150 OF 2022 962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1519 OF 2023 964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2109 OF 2023 965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3028 OF 2023 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3113 OF 2023 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3191 OF 2023 968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3237 OF 2023 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3329 OF 2023 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3441 OF 2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2063 OF 2024 IN APPLN/4282/2023 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4282 OF 2023	09.10.2024

972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4245 OF 2023 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4574 OF 2023 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 362 OF 2024 975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 610 OF 2024 976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 613 OF 2024 977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 673 OF 2024 978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 693 OF 2024 979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 696 OF 2024 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 730 OF 2024 981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1118 OF 2024	10.10.2024
983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1380 OF 2024 984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2140 OF 2024 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2204 OF 2024 986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2552 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2545 OF 2024 987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2554 OF 2024 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2556 OF 2024 990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2977 OF 2024 991 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 55 OF 2018 992 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 178 OF 2020 993 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 253 OF 2020 994 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 558 OF 2020 995 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1136 OF 2022	11.10.2024
996 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1469 OF 2022 997 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 15 OF 2023 998 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 46 OF 2023 999 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 260 OF 2023 1000 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 97 OF 2024 1001 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 263 OF 2024 1002 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 403 OF 2024 1003 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 790 OF 2024 1004 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 791 OF 2024 1005 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1000 OF 2024 1006 CRIMINAL SUO-MOTO PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 1 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2309 OF 2022 IN CRSMP/1/2022 1007 CONT. PETITION NO. 471 OF 2023 IN WP/7951/2020 1008 CONT. PETITION NO. 526 OF 2023 IN WP/4149/2022	14.10.2024
1010 CONT. PETITION NO. 629 OF 2023 IN WP/6884/2019 1011 CONT. PETITION NO. 990 OF 2023 IN WP/11111/2023 1012 CONT. PETITION NO. 10 OF 2024 IN WP/2631/2016 1013 CONT. PETITION NO. 203 OF 2024 IN WP/12630/2022 1014 CONT. PETITION NO. 424 OF 2024 IN WP/5750/2021 1015 CONT. PETITION NO. 697 OF 2024 IN WP/9119/2023	15.10.2024

[ABHAY S. WAGHWASE]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE