



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.667 OF 2024

VITTHAL SHANTARAM KALATE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.

DATE : 11th OCTOBER, 2024

ORDER :

1 Due to paucity of time, following matters are adjourned to dates mentioned against them.

2 The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

MATTERS	DATE
951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.667 OF 2024 952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 839 OF 2024 954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1231 OF 2024 955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1372 OF 2024 956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1380 OF 2024 958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2204 OF 2024 960 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2552 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2545 OF 2024 961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2554 OF 2024 963 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2784 OF 2024 964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2977 OF 2024 965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3079 OF 2024 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3090 OF 2024 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3092 OF 2024 968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3182 OF 2024 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3201 OF 2024 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3270 OF 2024 971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3540 OF 2024 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3541 OF 2024 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3542 OF 2024 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3588 OF 2024	06.12.2024

975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3766 OF 2024 976 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 55 OF 2018 977 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 178 OF 2020 978 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 253 OF 2020 979 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 558 OF 2020 980 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 622 OF 2020 981 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 836 OF 2020 982 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1568 OF 2020 983 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 530 OF 2021 984 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1494 OF 2021 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3062 OF 2022 985 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1136 OF 2022 987 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1613 OF 2022 988 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1794 OF 2022 989 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1803 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 81 OF 2023 990 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 407 OF 2023 991 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 609 OF 2023 992 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 948 OF 2023 993 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 475 OF 2024 994 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 995 OF 2024 995 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1501 OF 2024 996 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1546 OF 2024	09.12.2024
--	------------

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

agd